
STAFF MEMBERS OASIS DATA  as on 2025-26

Sl no: Registration no: Oasis 
Teacher 

Name Designation DOJ Qualification Phone no: DOB Gender E-Mail id

1 T25003128965 3128965 Mousumi Sarkar PRT 01-08-2025 NTT 8618226037 11-08-1991 F mousumimaitra1@gmail.com

2 T25003088252 3088252 TAPATI DAS PGT 15-07-2025 MA, B.Ed 9851516865 06-12-1991 F dtapati9119@gmail.com

3 T25003083365 3083365 CHETHANA S PTI 22-05-2025 MA, B.Ed, B.Ped 8277066237 21-05-1997 M thechethana.s@gmail.com

4 T25003082834 3082834 Debi Sengupta TGT 12-08-2024 B.ED 7085709919 16-01-1976 F senguptadebi@gmail.com

5 T25003079700 3079700 Mamatha Pratap TGT 02-06-2025 Polytechnic Diploma in Engineering 9686618169 12-01-1974 F mamathapratap2008@gmail.com

6 T25003073188 3073188 Prathibharani H G PRT 02-06-2025 MA, B.Ed 8892553461 06-01-1991 F Mudduraj1224@gmail.com

7 T25003073126 3073126 Tejashwini V PRT 02-06-2025 B.ED 9916585465 08-07-1995 F tejashwini.teju55@gmail.com

8 T25003072473 3072473 Saritha T PRT 02-06-2025 D.Ed 8296496500 03-06-1983 F aravindsn24@gmail.com

9 T25003072446 3072446 Sivakami Krishnan Iyer TGT 23-06-2025 MA, B.Ed 9633532474 31-05-1969 F umapkm22@gmail.com

10 T25003072273 3072273 Sowmya S Chandi PRT 01-06-2025 B.Ed 9482406860 06-12-1981 F chandisr73@gmail.com 

11 T25003072227 3072227 VERSHA KUMARI PRT 20-05-2025 B.Ed 7667304606 01-01-1998 F vershakumari628@gmail.com

12 T25003072076 3072076 S.Annalakshmi NTT 23-06-2025 HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION 8618514146 02-08-1979 F anu.annalakshmi.smg@gmail.com

13 T25003072067 3072067 Asha suresh PRT 02-06-2025 NTT 9945214923 02-02-1985 F ashaasaanvi2016@gmail.com

14 T25003072063 3072063 Merlin Savitha NTT 02-06-2025 BA 7348860334 15-02-1983 F merlinsavitha19@gmail.com

15 T25003072012 3072012 BHAVANI Y PRT 15-05-2025 HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION 9353584252 09-06-1996 F ybhavani847@gmail.com

16 T25003068970 3068970 SYLVIA PGT 15-05-2025 B.ED 7868023348 31-12-1996 F sylviamariajoseph@gmail.com

17 T25003068015 3068015 Adithya shastry MS TGT 01-06-2025 B.ED 8892220381 27-08-1998 M adithyashastry23@gmail.com

18 T25002985665 2985665 Sindhu S TGT 19-08-2024 Diploma in information science 9591018538 13-02-1993 F sindhu2014.s@gmail.com

19 T25002984403 2984403 Jyothi G PRT 23-08-2024 POST GRADUATE 9036373408 12-03-1991 F chiranth276@gmail.com

20 T24002851485 2851485 NITIKA SHARMA PGT 14-06-2024 MBA 7406135123 10-03-1988 F niti1029@gmail.com

21 T24002724962 2724962 SHARMILA OTHER 01-06-2022 Diploma in information science 7406460015 29-10-1982 F sharmilarose26@rediffmail.com

22 T24002717937 2717937 ATHIRA B PGT 01-06-2024 B.Sc ,B.Ed 9744357652 25-10-1994 F athiraadoor12@gmail.com

23 T24002717721 2717721 KAVITHA .M PGT 01-06-2024 M.A,B-Ed 9746232737 12-05-1993 F mraikavitha@gmail.com

24 T24002717712 2717712 Bharathy .S PGT 01-06-2024 MA 9035401497 20-06-1971 F bharathy.murali123@gmail.com

25 T24002717689 2717689 Sujatha J NTT 03-06-2024 Bsc 9972167742 10-04-1986 F sujathajblr@gmail.com

26 T24002717649 2717649 Sanghamitra Dalai PGT 01-06-2024 M.A,B-Ed 7259683467 10-05-1989 F dalaisanghamitra@gmail.com

27 T24002712280 2712280 Jyothi G C PGT 15-05-2024 BE 9743763459 01-04-1989 F jyothii.gc@gmail.com

28 T24002712044 2712044 PADMINI POOVAMMA KN TGT 15-05-2024 B .A , B-ED 8147539034 02-04-1996 F knpoovamma@gmal.com

29 T24002711906 2711906 NAYANA NAIK PGT 15-05-2024 B.A, D.Ed 7829370772 16-01-1992 F vnaiknayana16@gamil.com

30 T24002711640 2711640 Sanjana V PGT 15-05-2024 BEd 9497838300 06-05-1993 F sv917340@gmail.com



31 T24002642874 2642874 SHALINI PASUPARTHI TGT 01-11-2023 Bachelor of Engineering 9611844491 25-07-1985 F shalini.raghavendra16@gmail.com

32 T23002546701 2546701 Pramila Y PRT 2023 B.Ed 9986348364 03-03-1986 F pramila0386@gmail.com

33 T23002466277 2466277 HD Harshitha PRT 2023 PRT 9945760975 02-05-1994 F harshithahdmysore@gmail.com

34 T23002465108 2465108 Sapna CV PRT 2023 MSC 8050956448 07-11-1981 F sapnasudheesh15@gmail.com

35 T23002465016 2465016 ERLA PRABHAKAR REDDY PGT 24-06-2023 PHD 8073386014 11-07-1985 M erla.prabhakarrddy7@gmail.com

36 T23002271971 2271971 Nalina M TGT 2023 M. A 9731793776 04-06-1986 F nalina1986nck@gmail.com

37 T23002271634 2271634 Shruthi mv PRT 2023 BEd 9113550665 09-01-1996 F sshruthimv@gmail.com

38 T23002251359 2251359 SREEPADARAJA K P TGT 03-06-1991 BA,B.ED 9448228941 23-07-1967 M sreepadaraja2020@gmail.com

39 T23002249314 2249314 M PREETHY TGT 15-05-2023 M.SC, B.ed 7406568007 12-08-1981 F piithu.chiku@gmail.com

40 T23002247040 2247040 SHABANA KOUSER PET 2023 C.PED 7899581211 20-07-1979 F shabanainayath2015@gmail.com

41 T22002101570 2101570 ANU AGNES P N TGT 15-05-2024 BED 9206420806 10-01-1998 F selvia1801@gmail.com

42 T22001892757 1892757 Jagadish A N TGT 01-06-2022 M.A B.Ed. 9206660075 28-07-1988 M jagadishnarasaiah45@gmail.com

43 T22001891414 1891414 Lakshmi V TGT 23-05-2022 B.Sc B.Ed 9611999025 31-03-1981 F lakshmi24031981@gmail.com

44 T22001795709 1795709 KOMAL V.THADI TGT 2021 B.Ed 9902397975 25-02-1979 F 9902397975a@gmail.com

45 T22001567741 1567741 Niveditha KM TGT 10-06-2024 B Ed 7975261921 15-09-1986 F jagadiswaraam@rediffmail.com

46 T22001467867 1467867 MONICA MICHAEL PRINCIPAL 1999 B.Ed, D Sc 9845714298 31-08-1966 F monicagodard@gmail.com

47 T22001466159 1466159 MURTHY D S V TGT 1996 B.Ed 9844454770 06-01-1977 M 06011977dsv@gmail.com

48 T22001466144 1466144 NAYANA ANILKUMAR TGT 01-06-2002 B.Ed 9880708283 26-03-1971 F nayanaanilkumart@gmail.com

49 T22001466142 1466142 M R KRISHNAKUMARI TGT 01-06-2003 B.Ed 8867298210 15-02-1969 F krishnakumarimr@gmail.com

50 T22001466125 1466125 MALATHI S TGT 01-09-2014 B.Ed 9986061490 28-06-1971 F sinjinimala@gmail.com

51 T22001466119 1466119 RAJARAJESWARI.S TGT 1994 B.Ed 9480796837 08-09-1971 F rajimks@gmail.com

52 T22001466114 1466114 AMUDHA RAJU NTT 2011 NTT 9886440103 13-07-1978 F amudhamurli@gmail.com

53 T22001465905 1465905 VARALAKSHMI.V NTT 2014 DPTT 8105639689 03-08-1970 F varalakshmiv38@gmail.com

54 T22001465887 1465887 Mannera Belliappa Sachi NTT 2015 NTT 9901458294 16-05-1975 F sachimannera@hotmail.com

55 T22001465884 1465884 SAVITHA A A PRT 2016 NTT 7760003237 22-07-1979 F savithapoonacha46@gmail.com

56 T22001464822 1464822 PRAPULLA.A NTT 2017 DTT 9945166066 14-10-1974 F prapulla.a1410@gmail.com

57 T22001464819 1464819 SUJATHA.S TGT 08-09-2016 DIPLOMA IN MUSIC 9986718655 27-06-1968 F satishvenkat2003@yahoo.com

58 T22001464811 1464811 KANAKA.M TGT 01-06-2001 B.ED 8197104474 17-04-1972 F kanakasrinivas6@gmail.com

59 T22001464798 1464798 RAJESHWARI.J TGT 1996 B.Ed 9901471828 19-07-1972 F rajimanju72@gmail.com

60 T22001464796 1464796 GANGAMMA.A.R TGT 01-06-2015 B.Ed 9535530290 20-02-1986 F sumagangamma7@gmail.com

61 T22001464794 1464794 MALLIGE O S PET 1995 MPEd 9740301726 26-08-1968 F mallige.2001.rko@gmail.com

62 T22001464786 1464786 VIMALA PAUL J TGT 01-06-2015 B.Ed 9902549068 22-07-1971 F vimalapaul1971@gmail.com



63 T22001464781 1464781 BHUVANESHWARI B M PRT 2017 B.Ed 8861355304 01-06-1989 F bhuvaneswari5676@gmial.com

64 T22001463634 1463634 KOMALA R PRT 2014 B.Ed 9620467146 15-03-1990 F komala.manju34@gmail.com

65 T22001463610 1463610 SUJATHA C PRT 2008 B.Ed 9845104425 23-07-1967 F sujathachander77@gmail.com


